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District 1: Anderson, Cherokee, Greenville, Oconee, Pickens, Spartanburg Counties 
Anne Sheriff 
Pickens County Historical Society 
sheriff@innova.net 
 
District 2: Abbeville, Greenwood, Laurens, McCormick, Saluda, Edgefield Counties 
Meade Hendrix 
Saluda County Historical Society 
meadehendrix@earthlink.net 
 
District 3: Chester, Lancaster, Union, York Counties 
Ann Evans 
The Springs Close Family Archives 
ann@2bowles.com 
 
District 4: Fairfield, Lexington, Newberry, Richland Counties 
Ben Hornsby 
Fairfield County Historical Association 
bfhornsby@hotmail.com 
 
District 5: Aiken, Allendale, Calhoun, Bamberg, Barnwell, Orangeburg Counties 
Brenda Baratto 
Aiken County History Museum 
bbaratto@aikencountysc.gov 
 
District 6: Clarendon, Kershaw, Lee, Sumter Counties 
Mr. Charles Broadwell 
Sumter County Genealogical Society 
charlesb@ftc-i.net 
 
District 7: Chesterfield, Dillon, Darlington, Florence, Marlboro, Marion Counties 
Mr. Randy McAllister 
843-662-5317 
 
District 8: Georgetown, Horry, Williamsburg Counties  
Ron Daise 
Brookgreen Gardens 
rondaise09@gmail.com 
  
District 9: Berkeley, Charleston, Dorchester Counties 
Georgette Mayo 
Avery Research Center for African American History and Culture 
mayog@cofc.edu 
 
District 10: Beaufort, Colleton, Hampton, Jasper Counties 
Ms. Sherry Cawley 
Walterboro Historic Preservation Commission 
sherrycawley@lowcountry.com 
 


